cl

S0002/K
S0005/K
S0001/K
S0006/K
S0007/K
S5000/K
$5002/K
S0008/K
$5010/K
S5013/K
S0051/K
$5028/K

nazov

KF Racing team

ERT Racing Team
Jolly Club

TM-Kart Racing
K-KART RACING TEAM
Tomas Téth

Tomas STRANAVA
Kart One Aréna racing
Jaroslav Pacalaj
Miroslav Kypus

Car Zone

Peter Kapec

drzitel

KF Racing team
ERT Racing Team
Scolopax s.r.o.
TM-Kart Racing
K-KART RACING TEAM
Tomds TOTH
Tomas STRANAVA
VARANASI s.r.o.
Jaroslav PACALAJ
Miroslav KYPUS
Car Zone s.r.o.
Peter KAPEC

ICo

42292271
47580208
44075910
36091545
37999915

46532595

35957247

zast_obec
Matuskovo
Topolnica
Kosice

Ostrov
Lucenec
Mostova
PovaZska Bystrica
Piestany
Lovcica-Trubin
Bratislava
Bernolakovo
Pezinok

vydana

06.02.2017
08.02.2017
06.02.2017
09.02.2017
10.02.2017
10.02.2017
14.02.2017
15.02.2017
02.03.2017
02.03.2017
22.03.2017
23.03.2017



